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=3 Punjab | Sindh | KPK | Balochistan &5t
2013-14 | 125200 | 40250 | 3.00 110 1658.60
2014-15 | 131360 | 39920 | 300 110 1716.90
2015-16 | 122795 | 40418 | 310 125 1636.47
2016-17 | 137503 | 404.87 | 3.05 114 1784.09 0
2017418 | 132930 | 400.50 | 3.00 114 1733.94 S
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M/s. Iftikhar Ahmed & Company, Karachi (Mr. Waheed Ahmed)  M/s.Durani Associates, Karachi (Mr. A. Qadeer Khan Durrani)

New Fruit & Vegetable Market, Plot # 7, Super Plot # D-25, Block — 6, F.B. Area. Karachi
Highway, Karachi Tel: 021-36349491

Tel: 021-36871092-93 Cell: 0321-8275648

Cell: 0321-8272772 Email: durrani_associates@yahoo.com

Email: iac@iac-fruit.com
M/s. Roshan Enterprises, Karachi (Mr. Khalid Ejoz, CEO)

Lutfabad Mango Farm (Major Tarig Khan) B 51, Rizwan Society, University Road, Karachi (Pakistan)
1795. D, Justice Jabbar St, Khurshid Colony, Multan, Tel: 021-34645717

Pakistan Cell: 0300-8251062

Cell: 0302-8632863 Email: roshan@roshan.com.pk

Email: Ismailzail@gmail.com

Nawab Sarbuland Farms (Barrister Wasim Khan)
Lutaf Abad, B.Z, University Road, Multan
Pakistan

Cell: 0300-8637704

Email: nwkbadozai@yahoo.com
nwkbadozaii@gmail.com
nsfarmsi@gmail.com

Asim Agriculture Farm (Mr. Imdad Nizamani)
Tando Allah Yar Sindh, Pakistan

Tel: +92223898222

Cell: 0300-8372394

Email: Imdad_nizamani2001@yahoo.com

Al-Abbas Enterprises (Malik Gulam Abbass)
498 Nagshband colony, Khanewal
Cell:0300-8630807

Email: alabbas.enterprisespk@yahoo.com

Zarpak Horticulture Products (Khurram Farid
Khan Khakwani)

Sharif Manzil Kutchery Road, multan

Cell: 0300-7323826

Email: fkkhakwani@msn.com

Roomi Foods Pvt Ltd (Khwaja M Jawad)
4 KM, Kabirwala Multan Road, Kabirwala
Cell: 0321-29111M1

Email: jowad@mahmoodgroup.com

M/s Sabri Enterprises (Mr. Azam Sabri)
Sabzi Mandi, Multan
Cell: 0322-8639600, 0345-8639600




Mr. Rashid Gillani

Assistant Manager (Product Officer)
Contact No: +923359292011

Email: rashid.gillani@tdap.gov.pk

Trade Development Authority of Pakistan, Ministry of Commerce
FTC Building, Block-A, Shahrah-e-Faisal, Karachi - Pakistan

Tel: +92-21-99206487-90 UAN: 111-444-111

URL: www.tdap.gov.pk




